
Resultatliste 14.02.2015

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-10 600 m
 Heat: 1

438 Charles Såheim (06) Ski IL Friidrett 2,09,511

112 Halvard Grape Fladby (05) Bærums Verk og Hauger IF 2,11,752

445 Jakob Nilsson (05) Ski IL Friidrett 2,20,303

616 Mathias Hertwig-Ødegaard (07) Tyrving IL 2,21,144

560 Elias Bomo Øygarden (05) Tyrving IL 2,23,195

606 Marcus Hildingstam (05) Tyrving IL 2,31,086

99 Edvin Rooth (07) Bækkelagets SK DNF 

 Heat: 2
343 Andreas Fjeld Halvorsen Nærsnes og Åros IF 2,05,511

600 Kristian Brede Drabløs (05) Tyrving IL 2,05,522

549 Ask Indset (05) Tyrving IL 2,14,453

411 Morten Longvastøl (05) Sandefjord Turn & IF 2,24,244

628 Sigmund Le Fjeld (05) Tyrving IL 2,26,345

448 Marius Larsen (05) Ski IL Friidrett DNF 

620 Oskar Toftegård Ross (05) Tyrving IL DNF 

 Heat: 3
80 Robin Jenssen-Sæther (05) BUL 1,53,921

391 Nikolai Solum (05) Romerike Friidrett 2,04,452

395 Ole Martin Dahle Romerike Friidrett 2,05,583

379 Valentin Jensen (05) Ringerike FIK 2,19,024

678 Aleksandar Vukicevic (06) Vidar SK 2,20,915

233 Thomas Skalstad- Aaker (05) Kongsberg IF 2,23,456

418 Simen Johan Teigstad (05) Sandvin IL DNF 

G-10 Lengde
  

628 Sigmund Le Fjeld (05) Tyrving IL 3,19

3,00 3,19 3,09

678 Aleksandar Vukicevic (06) Vidar SK 3,44

3,38 3,44 3,34

379 Valentin Jensen (05) Ringerike FIK 3,10

2,94 3,10 2,87

600 Kristian Brede Drabløs (05) Tyrving IL 3,18

3,18 2,74 x

418 Simen Johan Teigstad (05) Sandvin IL 3,41

3,29 3,37 3,41

620 Oskar Toftegård Ross (05) Tyrving IL 2,66

2,46 2,66 2,34
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-10 Lengde
80 Robin Jenssen-Sæther (05) BUL 3.90

3.90 3,78 3,84

233 Thomas Skalstad- Aaker (05) Kongsberg IF 3,63

3,33 3,14 3,63

560 Elias Bomo Øygarden (05) Tyrving IL 2,75

2,75 2,63 x

438 Charles Såheim (06) Ski IL Friidrett 3,15

2,70 2,69 3,15

411 Morten Longvastøl (05) Sandefjord Turn & IF 2.0

2,66 2.0 1.86

395 Ole Martin Dahle Romerike Friidrett 3,47

3,47 x 3,39

445 Jakob Nilsson (05) Ski IL Friidrett 2,92

2,92 2,41 2,78

549 Ask Indset (05) Tyrving IL 2,71

x 2,71 2,71

559 Elias Abdeladim (05) Tyrving IL 2,61

2,53 x 2,61

606 Marcus Hildingstam (05) Tyrving IL 3,29

3,29 3,08 3,15

448 Marius Larsen (05) Ski IL Friidrett 2,64

2,60 2,64 1,85

677 Even Hem Bolle (06) Vestby IL 3,27

2,85 3,27 3,16

99 Edvin Rooth (07) Bækkelagets SK 2,50

2,50 2,41

616 Mathias Hertwig-Ødegaard (07) Tyrving IL 2,84

2,84 2,73 2.10

G-11 600 m
 Heat: 1

627 Selmer Stray-Pedersen (04) Tyrving IL 2,06,611

449 Martin Solberg Såheim (04) Ski IL Friidrett 2,08,962

434 Alexandros Arampatzis (04) Ski IL Friidrett 2,15,813

121 Gudmund Andre Garvik (04) Fagernes IL 2,18,504

392 Niri August Lorentzen (04) Romerike Friidrett 2,21,545

441 Emil Johnsen (04) Ski IL Friidrett 2,22,906

583 Inge Sørum (04) Tyrving IL DNS 

 Heat: 2
230 Erlend Kristian Skraastad (04) Kongsberg IF 1,54,001

644 Eskil Rolland Sørensen (04) Tønsberg FIK 1,57,712

380 Aiden Vincent (04) Romerike Friidrett 1,58,513

633 Sondre Audahl Vik (04) Tyrving IL 1,58,724

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 2 av 28Bærum Idrettspark - 14.02.2015 15:04:1



Resultatliste 14.02.2015

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-11 600 m
592 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard (0 Tyrving IL 2,00,235

503 Oskar Baklid (04) Sturla IF 2,14,396

166 Sondre Marstein Kristiansen (0 Heggedal IL DNS 

Plassering Totalt
230 Erlend Kristian Skraastad Kongsberg IF 1,54,001
644 Eskil Rolland Sørensen Tønsberg FIK 1,57,712
380 Aiden Vincent Romerike Friidrett 1,58,513
633 Sondre Audahl Vik Tyrving IL 1,58,724
592 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL 2,00,235
627 Selmer Stray-Pedersen Tyrving IL 2,06,616
449 Martin Solberg Såheim Ski IL Friidrett 2,08,967
503 Oskar Baklid Sturla IF 2,14,398
434 Alexandros Arampatzis Ski IL Friidrett 2,15,819
121 Gudmund Andre Garvik Fagernes IL 2,18,5010
392 Niri August Lorentzen Romerike Friidrett 2,21,5411
441 Emil Johnsen Ski IL Friidrett 2,22,9012
166 Sondre Marstein Kristiansen Heggedal IL DNS 
583 Inge Sørum Tyrving IL DNS 

G-11 Lengde
  

230 Erlend Kristian Skraastad (04) Kongsberg IF 4,591

4,59 4,43 4,38

644 Eskil Rolland Sørensen (04) Tønsberg FIK 4,192

4,16 x 4,19

633 Sondre Audahl Vik (04) Tyrving IL 4,093

4,07 4,09 3,98

326 Fredrik Von Krogh (04) Nesøya IL 4,024

3,79 x 4,02

179 William Kollberg (04) Hellas IF 3,925

3,79 3,80 3,92

380 Aiden Vincent (04) Romerike Friidrett 3,756

3,74 3,68 3,75

627 Selmer Stray-Pedersen (04) Tyrving IL 3,697

3,53 3,69 3,66

592 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard (0 Tyrving IL 3,638

x 3,63 x

121 Gudmund Andre Garvik (04) Fagernes IL 3,579

3,45 3,36 3,57

392 Niri August Lorentzen (04) Romerike Friidrett 3,4810

3,07 x 3,48

27 Sondre Mathias Engebretsen ( Askim IF 3,4711

3,37 3,44 3,47

166 Sondre Marstein Kristiansen (0 Heggedal IL 3,3912

3,21 3,38 3,39

434 Alexandros Arampatzis (04) Ski IL Friidrett 3,3713

3,20 3,37 3,02

583 Inge Sørum (04) Tyrving IL 3,3614

3,23 3,36 2,69
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-11 Lengde
503 Oskar Baklid (04) Sturla IF 3,3415

3,10 3,22 3,34

717 Hampus Åstrand (04) Tyrving IL 3,1616

3,16 2,89 3,08

441 Emil Johnsen (04) Ski IL Friidrett 3,1517

3,20 3,03 3,15

449 Martin Solberg Såheim (04) Ski IL Friidrett 3,1318

3,00 x 3,13

352 Magnus Støkker (04) Oppstad IL 2,7619

2,74 2,76 2,70

G-12 600 m
 Heat: 1

640 William Randmæl Jones (03) Tyrving IL 1,56,891

478 Daniel Oppen (03) Sturla IF 1,59,542

474 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF 2,09,743

376 Ole Sælid (03) Ringerike FIK 2,12,404

219 Kristian Rabben Bautz-holter (0 Koll IL 2,14,665

 Heat: 2
110 Sondre Røkenes (03) Bækkelagets SK 1,47,431

384 Felician Fridrich-Aas (03) Romerike Friidrett 1,49,342

477 Daniel Hermansen (03) Sturla IF 1,50,273

325 Erlend Janborg Nesøya IL 1,51,424

716 Martin Røland Jensen Sandvin IL 1,52,205

180 Dan Achterberg (03) Herkules 1,54,456

Plassering Totalt
110 Sondre Røkenes Bækkelagets SK 1,47,431
384 Felician Fridrich-Aas Romerike Friidrett 1,49,342
477 Daniel Hermansen Sturla IF 1,50,273
325 Erlend Janborg Nesøya IL 1,51,424
716 Martin Røland Jensen Sandvin IL 1,52,205
180 Dan Achterberg Herkules 1,54,456
640 William Randmæl Jones Tyrving IL 1,56,897
478 Daniel Oppen Sturla IF 1,59,548
474 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF 2,09,749
376 Ole Sælid Ringerike FIK 2,12,4010
219 Kristian Rabben Bautz-holter Koll IL 2,14,6611

G-12 Lengde Grop 1 /satssone 50 cm

  
176 Scott Ygård (03) Hellas IF 4,351

3,93 4,35 3,86

619 Niels Pretorius (03) Tyrving IL 4,312

4,31 3,98 3,92
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-12 Lengde Grop 1 /satssone 50 cm

387 Jens Arnesen Gillund (03) Romerike Friidrett 4,193

4,19 3,90 4.06

110 Sondre Røkenes (03) Bækkelagets SK 4,134

4.04 4,13 x

716 Martin Røland Jensen Sandvin IL 4,025

4,02 3,83 3,79

477 Daniel Hermansen (03) Sturla IF 3,906

3,44 x 3,90

325 Erlend Janborg Nesøya IL 3,897

3,82 3,77 3,89

180 Dan Achterberg (03) Herkules 3,898

3,77 3,89 3,80

640 William Randmæl Jones (03) Tyrving IL 3,859

3,85 3,76 3,75

218 Jørgen Bergh (03) Koll IL 3,8510

3,85 3,62 3,68

41 Augustin Carteron (03) BUL 3,8011

3,80 3,52 3,55

541 Alfred Røst Aarø (03) Tyrving IL 3,7612

3,76 3,74 x

384 Felician Fridrich-Aas (03) Romerike Friidrett 3,6113

3,61 3,77 x

219 Kristian Rabben Bautz-holter (0 Koll IL 3,5914

3,59 3,29 x

478 Daniel Oppen (03) Sturla IF 3,5515

3,54 3,55 3,50

564 Eskil Hylbak Vie (03) Tyrving IL 3,3216

x 3,32 3,18

376 Ole Sælid (03) Ringerike FIK 3,0817

3,04 3,02 3,08

G-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

20 Tobias Windjusveen (02) Asker SK 8,521

222 Magnus Rabben Bautz-Holter ( Koll IL 9,242

344 Daniel Schiøtz (02) Oppegård IL 9,443

612 Marius Friling (02) Tyrving IL 10,054

348 Eirik Andreas Støkker (02) Oppstad IL 10,335

 Heat: 2
227 Sander Aae Skotheim (02) Koll IL 8,661

623 Sander Berger Hartmann (02) Tyrving IL 8,852

349 Kasper Haugen (02) Oppstad IL 9,723

463 Sondre Mork Kasin (02) Snøgg Friidrett 9,984
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-13 60 m
686 Felix Christensen (02) Vidar SK 10,195

G-13 60 m finale
  

20 Tobias Windjusveen Asker SK 8,381

227 Sander Aae Skotheim Koll IL 8,572

623 Sander Berger Hartmann Tyrving IL 8,843

222 Magnus Rabben Bautz-Holter Koll IL 9,214

344 Daniel Schiøtz Oppegård IL 9,485

349 Kasper Haugen Oppstad IL 9,846

463 Sondre Mork Kasin Snøgg Friidrett 9,927

612 Marius Friling Tyrving IL DNS 

G-13 600 m
  

244 Sigurd Frengstad (02) Kvikne IL 1,38,091

227 Sander Aae Skotheim (02) Koll IL 1,41,622

248 Magnus Rabben Wessmann (0 Lambertseter IF 1,42,113

519 Noah Haver (02) Sørild FIK 1,59,174

612 Marius Friling (02) Tyrving IL 2,06,625

344 Daniel Schiøtz (02) Oppegård IL 2,08,616

463 Sondre Mork Kasin (02) Snøgg Friidrett 2,10,457

119 Benjamin Hvidsten (02) Eiker-Kvikk IF 2,12,488

G-13 Høyde
  

344 Daniel Schiøtz (02) Oppegård IL 1,251
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxx

463 Sondre Mork Kasin (02) Snøgg Friidrett 1,251
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxx

222 Magnus Rabben Bautz-Holter ( Koll IL 1,253
1,20

xxo

1,25

xxo

1,30

xxx

639 Vebjørn Liland Drefvelin (02) Tyrving IL x 
1,25

xxx
xxx
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Resultatliste 14.02.2015

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-13 Høyde
348 Eirik Andreas Støkker (02) Oppstad IL x 

1,20

xxx

G-13 Kule 3,0kg

  
547 Arne Marius Nesheim Tyrving IL 8.751

8.30 7.84 8.11 8.75 8.61 7.91

7 David Tomas Anker (02) Asker SK 8.392

8.07 7.82 8.39 x 7.12 6.58

222 Magnus Rabben Bautz-Holter ( Koll IL 7.543

6.82 7.54 7.29 7.23 x 7.17

348 Eirik Andreas Støkker (02) Oppstad IL 7.454

7.10 7.25 7.43 6.92 6.46 7.45

639 Vebjørn Liland Drefvelin (02) Tyrving IL 6.575

x 6.24 6.07 x 5.87 6.57

344 Daniel Schiøtz (02) Oppegård IL 6.286

x 5.27 x 6.28 5.10 x

463 Sondre Mork Kasin (02) Snøgg Friidrett 5.457

4.55 5.23 5.12 4.74 4.65 5.45

612 Marius Friling (02) Tyrving IL 5.408

4.99 4.23 5.40 5.14 5.34 5.14

G-14 60 m
 Heat: 1

148 Pål Haugen Lillefosse (01) Gneist IL 7,671

197 Anders Nikolai Bovolden (01) Høybråten og Stovner IL 8,192

177 Torjus Kristoffer Bjørnarå (01) Hellas IF 8,293

580 Haakon Petersen Amble (01) Tyrving IL 8,384

306 Oskar Helgerud (01) Modum FIK 8,465

260 Håkon Sand (01) Larvik Turn og IF 8,646

462 Marcus Haugan (01) Snøgg Friidrett 9,407

 Heat: 2
281 Magnus Bergmann Hommen (0 Lyngdal IL 7,801

57 Jonathan Holen (01) BUL 8,132

105 Markus Rooth (01) Bækkelagets SK 8,243

18 Theodor Kleven Svendsen (01) Asker SK 8,764

258 Haldor Andersen Knive (01) Larvik Turn og IF 8,985

170 Kristoffer Andre Ødegård Merti Hellas IF 9,426

613 Markus Vullum Yung (01) Tyrving IL 9,487
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-14 60 m
 Heat: 3

43 Bjørn Reilly Brænne (01) BUL 8,091

13 Peter Horvati Svoren (01) Asker SK 8,092

36 Morgan Johansen Øqvist (01) Brandbu IF 8,133

44 Brage Hogstad (01) BUL 8,364

74 Nils Kristian Bjøro (01) BUL 8,725

175 Pelle Pastoor (01) Hellas IF 9,156

G-14 60 m finale
  

148 Pål Haugen Lillefosse Gneist IL 7,601

281 Magnus Bergmann Hommen Lyngdal IL 7,752

57 Jonathan Holen BUL 8,013

13 Peter Horvati Svoren Asker SK 8,014

43 Bjørn Reilly Brænne BUL 8,065

36 Morgan Johansen Øqvist Brandbu IF 8,136

197 Anders Nikolai Bovolden Høybråten og Stovner IL 8,137

105 Markus Rooth Bækkelagets SK 8,318

G-14 Høyde
  

148 Pål Haugen Lillefosse (01) Gneist IL 1,651
1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

o

1,60

o

1,65

o

1,70

xxx

303 Fabian Weinberg (01) Mandal og Halse IL 1,652
1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

o

1,60

xxo

1,65

xo

1,70

xxx

645 Henrik Flåtnes (01) Tønsberg FIK 1,603
1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

o

1,60

o

1,65

xxx

641 Øystein Bjørtvedt (01) Tyrving IL 1,554
1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

o

1,60

xxx

105 Markus Rooth (01) Bækkelagets SK 1,555
1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

xxo

1,60

xxx

455 Simen Guttormsen (01) Ski IL Friidrett 1,456
1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xo

1,50

xxx

430 Mouhamed Abounnachat (01) Sem IF 1,357
1,35

xxo

1,40

xxx
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-14 Høyde
462 Marcus Haugan (01) Snøgg Friidrett 1,108

1,10

xxo

1,15

xxx

G-14 Kule
  

303 Fabian Weinberg (01) Mandal og Halse IL 11.611

11,54 x 10.47 11.56 11.61 11.56

105 Markus Rooth (01) Bækkelagets SK 9.642

9,00 8.47 9.64 8.71 9.58 8.40

641 Øystein Bjørtvedt (01) Tyrving IL 8.553

8,19 7,39 8.55 7.69 7.98 7.93

18 Theodor Kleven Svendsen (01) Asker SK 8,304

7,78 8,30 8.07 7.71 7.96 7.19

258 Haldor Andersen Knive (01) Larvik Turn og IF 7,705

7,70 7,59 x x 7.46 7.03

306 Oskar Helgerud (01) Modum FIK 7.336

6,79 7.33 6.39 6.30

260 Håkon Sand (01) Larvik Turn og IF 6.807

5,86 x 6.59 6.65 x 6.80

170 Kristoffer Andre Ødegård Merti Hellas IF 6,118

6,11 5,71 6.07 5.46 6.00 5.88

462 Marcus Haugan (01) Snøgg Friidrett 5.839

5,44 5,58 5.83

243 Oliver Engen (01) Krødsherad IL - 

- -

G-15 60 m
 Heat: 1

296 Patrick B. Johannessen (00) Lørenskog FIL 7,611

548 Aroran A. Philip (00) Tyrving IL 7,692

710 Simen Sebastian Hansen (00) Ås IL 7,993

514 Johan Magnus Bjørgan (00) Sørild FIK 8,034

651 Torkil Aasberg Andreassen (00 Tønsberg FIK 8,115

578 Henrik Stenberg Tyrving IL 8,506

458 Steffen Peder Gaustad (00) Ski IL Friidrett 8,567

 Heat: 2
708 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud (00) Ås IL 7,891

316 Eskild Reithe Flåten (00) Narvik IL 7,942

649 Martin Bulow-kristiansen (00) Tønsberg FIK 7,983

530 Noah Samuel Schjeide Charles Tjalve IK 7,984
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-15 60 m
250 Patrick Eriksen Ekeli (00) Lambertseter IF 8,005

86 Theodor Eskeland (00) BUL 8,536

115 Sander Mikkelsen (00) Eidanger IL 8,677

117 Sondre Moen (00) Eidanger IL 9,568

G-15 60 m finale
  

296 Patrick B. Johannessen Lørenskog FIL 7,641

548 Aroran A. Philip Tyrving IL 7,662

710 Simen Sebastian Hansen Ås IL 7,923

649 Martin Bulow-kristiansen Tønsberg FIK 7,934

316 Eskild Reithe Flåten Narvik IL 7,965

708 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 8,076

250 Patrick Eriksen Ekeli Lambertseter IF 8,097

530 Noah Samuel Schjeide Charles Tjalve IK 8,138

G-15 Tresteg
  

708 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud (00) Ås IL 11,731

11,50 11,73 11,19 11,51 - 11,43

471 Andreas Christiansen (00) Sturla IF 11,072

x 11,07 10,72 10,58 10,86 9,78

60 Julien Carteron (00) BUL 10,973

x x 10,97 10,88 - -

649 Martin Bulow-kristiansen (00) Tønsberg FIK 10,934

10,93 10,89 10,36 10,12 10,39 -

306 Oskar Helgerud (01) Modum FIK 10,655

10,65 10,17 10,53 - - -

458 Steffen Peder Gaustad (00) Ski IL Friidrett 10,256

10,16 x 10,25 9,33 - 9,48

115 Sander Mikkelsen (00) Eidanger IL 9,797

9,79 9,60 9,61 9,61 - -

G-16 60 m
 Heat: 1

153 Henrik Larsson (99) Göta Karlstad, SWE 7,261

310 Atcha Prommetta (99) Moss IL 7,602

636 Syver Røinaas (99) Tyrving IL 7,633
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-16 60 m
304 Myron Weinberg (99) Mandal og Halse IL 7,784

38 Adrian Barc (99) BUL 7,915

440 Daniel Warnes (99) Ski IL Friidrett 8,046

353 Sander Eliassen (99) Oppstad IL 8,307

 Heat: 2
163 Morten Endresen (99) Haugesund IL 7,391

189 Iver Koppen (99) Hind IK 7,522

271 Eddy Strandvik Grandalen (99) Lillehammer IF 7,563

591 Jonatan Greni Bjerkaas (99) Tyrving IL 7,674

533 Vegard Dragsund Nilsen (99) Tjalve IK 7,785

587 Jan Kristian Hynne (99) Tyrving IL 7,896

375 Niels Arne Sælid (99) Ringerike FIK 9,607

 Heat: 3
658 Marcus Theodor Moen (99) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 7,441

158 Alexander Skammelsrud (99) Halden IL 7,522

190 Jørgen Mejland Hansen (99) Hind IK 7,543

299 Tarek Lein (99) Lørenskog FIL 7,584

315 Magnus Andersen Knarvik (99) Moss IL 8,025

297 Ramtin Hefezinejad (99) Lørenskog FIL 8,336

G-16 60 m finale
  

153 Henrik Larsson Göta Karlstad, SWE 7,221

163 Morten Endresen Haugesund IL 7,272

299 Tarek Lein Lørenskog FIL 7,403

658 Marcus Theodor Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL 7,414

190 Jørgen Mejland Hansen Hind IK 7,515

189 Iver Koppen Hind IK 7,586

158 Alexander Skammelsrud Halden IL 7,617

271 Eddy Strandvik Grandalen Lillehammer IF 7,618

G-16 Tresteg
  

304 Myron Weinberg (99) Mandal og Halse IL 12,031

12,03 11,84 11,65 - - -

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 11 av 28Bærum Idrettspark - 14.02.2015 15:04:1



Resultatliste 14.02.2015

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

G-16 Tresteg
353 Sander Eliassen (99) Oppstad IL 11,982

x 11,49 11,48 11,63 - 11,98

650 Sigurd Fluge Petterson (99) Tønsberg FIK 11,463

11,22 11,46 11,03 11,46 10,91 11,23

G-17 Tresteg
  

496 Marius Kristoffer Tronslien (98) Sturla IF 12,481

x 12,48 x 12,48 x x

146 Viktor Nordstrand Sand (98) Fredrikstad IF 12.082

x x x 12.08 11,95 x

370 Anders Gaarud (98) Ringerike FIK 11.253

x x 11.25 x x x

G-18/19 Tresteg
  

145 Ulrik Sæther Langvik (97) Fredrikstad IF 13.361

13,01 13.36 12,95 12,94 12,90 13,08

J-10 600 m
 Heat: 1

402 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud (05) Sandefjord Turn & IF 2,16,54 

232 Mari Skraastad (06) Kongsberg IF 2,21,95 

109 Sofie Rooth (05) Bækkelagets SK DNF 

95 Camilla Hellum (06) Bækkelagets SK 2,18,33 

722 Malin Skalstad Aaker (05) Kongsberg IF DNS 

91 Andrea Røkenes (05) Bækkelagets SK 2,17,15 

715 Maria Røland Jensen Sandvin IL 2,15,01 

J-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
511 Emma Moland Leiknes (05) Sørild FIK 5.91

5.38 5.91 5.16

95 Camilla Hellum (06) Bækkelagets SK 4.17

3.91 x 4.17

91 Andrea Røkenes (05) Bækkelagets SK 4.89

4.34 4.89 4.72
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-10 Kule 2,0kg

715 Maria Røland Jensen Sandvin IL 7.07

6.48 6.56 7.07

201 Dinoya Nakulan (05) Høybråten og Stovner IL 4.64

4.37 4.49 4.64

402 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud (05) Sandefjord Turn & IF 4.97

4.97 4.82 4.93

251 Selma Skar Magnussen (05) Lambertseter IF 3.31

2.77 3.31 3.29

397 Siri Lilleby (06) Romerike Friidrett 4.34

4,19 3.40 4.34

232 Mari Skraastad (06) Kongsberg IF 4.30

x 4.24 4.30

604 Madeleine Hetland Brath (05) Tyrving IL 4.77

4.04 4.27 4.77

722 Malin Skalstad Aaker (05) Kongsberg IF 3.30

2.98 2.41 3.30

109 Sofie Rooth (05) Bækkelagets SK 5.86

5.24 5.86 5.65

J-11 600 m
 Heat: 1

572 Hannah Bergh (04) Tyrving IL 2,11,561

561 Eline Hval Svennerud (04) Tyrving IL 2,12,262

82 Sofie Lae (04) BUL 2,12,593

635 Synne Fiva Øiestad (04) Tyrving IL 2,12,954

247 Ida Damsleth (04) Lambertseter IF 2,16,155

435 Amelia Underland (04) Ski IL Friidrett 2,38,996

 Heat: 2
238 Linn Andrea S. Lindevik (04) Kristiansands IF 2,08,491

389 Kjersti Nicoline Lilleby (04) Romerike Friidrett 2,10,712

213 Eirin Aae Skotheim (04) Koll IL 2,12,193

615 Mathea Berg Edbo (04) Tyrving IL 2,16,274

161 Ingvild Alne (04) Haugesund IL 2,23,205

684 Elisabeth Moe (04) Vidar SK 2,24,166

634 Sunniva Hernes Lauten (04) Tyrving IL 2,28,597

 Heat: 3
185 Lisa Maylen Stensøy Herkules 1,56,391

394 Oda Schatvedt (04) Romerike Friidrett 1,58,162

631 Solveig Elger Wiik (04) Tyrving IL 1,58,203

679 Anna Marie Sirevåg Nordengen Vidar SK 2,00,384
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-11 600 m
369 Vanessa Lindberg (04) Riihimäen Kisko, FIN 2,04,685

165 Melisa Nezic (04) Heggedal IL 2,09,586

164 Julia Eveline Refvik (04) Heggedal IL 2,23,207

Plassering Totalt
185 Lisa Maylen Stensøy Herkules 1,56,391
394 Oda Schatvedt Romerike Friidrett 1,58,162
631 Solveig Elger Wiik Tyrving IL 1,58,203
679 Anna Marie Sirevåg Nordengen Vidar SK 2,00,384
369 Vanessa Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko, FIN 2,04,685
238 Linn Andrea S. Lindevik Kristiansands IF 2,08,496
165 Melisa Nezic Heggedal IL 2,09,587
389 Kjersti Nicoline Lilleby Romerike Friidrett 2,10,718
572 Hannah Bergh Tyrving IL 2,11,569
213 Eirin Aae Skotheim Koll IL 2,12,1910
561 Eline Hval Svennerud Tyrving IL 2,12,2611
82 Sofie Lae BUL 2,12,5912

635 Synne Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL 2,12,9513
247 Ida Damsleth Lambertseter IF 2,16,1514
615 Mathea Berg Edbo Tyrving IL 2,16,2715
161 Ingvild Alne Haugesund IL 2,23,2016
164 Julia Eveline Refvik Heggedal IL 2,23,2016
684 Elisabeth Moe Vidar SK 2,24,1618
634 Sunniva Hernes Lauten Tyrving IL 2,28,5919
435 Amelia Underland Ski IL Friidrett 2,38,9920

J-11 Kule 2,0kg

  
369 Vanessa Lindberg (04) Riihimäen Kisko, FIN 7.711

7.12 6.96 7.71

165 Melisa Nezic (04) Heggedal IL 6.882

6.19 6.88 6.76

247 Ida Damsleth (04) Lambertseter IF 6.643

6.64 6.43 6.28

394 Oda Schatvedt (04) Romerike Friidrett 5.924

x 5.92 x

164 Julia Eveline Refvik (04) Heggedal IL 5.825

x 5.22 5.82

253 Sofie Skar Magnussen (04) Lambertseter IF 5.796

5.48 5.79 5.30

572 Hannah Bergh (04) Tyrving IL 5.707

5.70 4.78 5.03

568 Frida Gustavsson (04) Tyrving IL 5.688

4.65 5.68 5.40

389 Kjersti Nicoline Lilleby (04) Romerike Friidrett 5.619

x 5.09 5.61

635 Synne Fiva Øiestad (04) Tyrving IL 5.0710

4.82 5.07 4.81

435 Amelia Underland (04) Ski IL Friidrett 5.0511

x 4.93 5.05

82 Sofie Lae (04) BUL 4.8812

4.18 4.82 4.88
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-11 Kule 2,0kg

161 Ingvild Alne (04) Haugesund IL 4.7513

4.35 4.75 4.75

J-12 600 m
 Heat: 1

493 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad (03) Sturla IF 1,59,301

291 Maiken Kallhovd (03) Lørenskog FIL 2,02,182

481 Emmy Margrethe Rismark (03) Sturla IF 2,03,433

629 Sigrid Alvik (03) Tyrving IL 2,04,404

443 Hanna Solberg Såheim (03) Ski IL Friidrett 2,15,275

508 Tuva Amalie Rönnskär (03) Sturla IF 2,15,726

585 Isabell Svenberg (03) Tyrving IL 2,16,487

71 Maya Andrea Lægreid (03) BUL 2,19,838

550 Benedicte Hana Christoffersen Tyrving IL 2,21,889

447 Marie Louise Larsen (03) Ski IL Friidrett DNF 

 Heat: 2
22 Andrea Vammeli Wiik Askim IF 1,52,461

671 Guro Røyneland (03) Urædd Friidrett 1,52,892

688 Ingvild Brennhovd (03) Vidar SK 1,54,273

216 Iris Engeness (03) Koll IL 1,58,674

245 Camilla Huynh (03) Lambertseter IF 2,01,755

398 Synne Mangen (03) Romerike Friidrett 2,01,866

605 Maja Vullum (03) Tyrving IL 2,03,937

40 Anna Bakk Solheim (03) BUL 2,06,908

696 Tuva Anine Brusvee-Jensen (0 Vidar SK 2,07,019
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-12 600 m

Plassering Totalt
22 Andrea Vammeli Wiik Askim IF 1,52,461

671 Guro Røyneland Urædd Friidrett 1,52,892
688 Ingvild Brennhovd Vidar SK 1,54,273
216 Iris Engeness Koll IL 1,58,674
493 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad Sturla IF 1,59,305
245 Camilla Huynh Lambertseter IF 2,01,756
398 Synne Mangen Romerike Friidrett 2,01,867
291 Maiken Kallhovd Lørenskog FIL 2,02,188
481 Emmy Margrethe Rismark Sturla IF 2,03,439
605 Maja Vullum Tyrving IL 2,03,9310
629 Sigrid Alvik Tyrving IL 2,04,4011
40 Anna Bakk Solheim BUL 2,06,9012

696 Tuva Anine Brusvee-Jensen Vidar SK 2,07,0113
443 Hanna Solberg Såheim Ski IL Friidrett 2,15,2714
508 Tuva Amalie Rönnskär Sturla IF 2,15,7215
585 Isabell Svenberg Tyrving IL 2,16,4816
71 Maya Andrea Lægreid BUL 2,19,8317

550 Benedicte Hana Christoffersen Tyrving IL 2,21,8818
447 Marie Louise Larsen Ski IL Friidrett DNF 

J-12 Kule 2,0kg

  
333 Ingrid Marie Loiten Dalhus (03) Nittedal IL 9.761

9.76 9.39 8.29

508 Tuva Amalie Rönnskär (03) Sturla IF 8.492

8.37 8.49 8.48

103 Kajsa Rooth (03) Bækkelagets SK 7.973

7.97 7.35 7.01

493 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad (03) Sturla IF 7.884

7.88 7.50 7.73

517 Kristine Moland Leiknes (03) Sørild FIK 7.275

6.62 6.57 7.27

134 Linnea Thorsheim (03) Fil Aks-77 7.086

6.83 6.78 7.08

291 Maiken Kallhovd (03) Lørenskog FIL 7.007

6.32 6.77 7.00

398 Synne Mangen (03) Romerike Friidrett 6.878

6.87 6.37 6.17

585 Isabell Svenberg (03) Tyrving IL 5.979

5.97 5.63 5.87

507 Synne Leonora Tronslien (03) Sturla IF 5.9710

x 5.97 5.27

443 Hanna Solberg Såheim (03) Ski IL Friidrett 5.8811

5.88 5.42 5.69

550 Benedicte Hana Christoffersen Tyrving IL 5.4312

4.97 5.43 5.37

447 Marie Louise Larsen (03) Ski IL Friidrett 4.5713

3.01 4.57 x
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

526 Lakeri Ertzgaard (02) Tjalve IK 8,261

359 Emelia Tveitå (02) Otra IL 8,692

124 Sigrid Andrine Garvik (02) Fagernes IL 9,083

207 Mathuya Nakulan (02) Høybråten og Stovner IL 9,204

261 Jennie Marie Hegelstad (02) Larvik Turn og IF 9,325

347 Selma Hegge (02) Oppegård IL 9,646

630 Sofie Lønskog (02) Tyrving IL 9,707

 Heat: 2
6 Leah Marie H. Indrebø (02) Ask Friidrett 8,331

90 Andrea Rooth (02) Bækkelagets SK 8,572

360 Unni Tveitå (02) Otra IL 8,633

346 Marthe Dragsund Nilsen (02) Oppegård IL 9,114

204 Gaaviga Sureskaran (02) Høybråten og Stovner IL 9,275

509 Vilde Christoffersen (02) Sturla IF 9,276

476 Celina Nielsen Hvidsten (02) Sturla IF 9,687

 Heat: 3
255 Vilde Marstein (02) Lambertseter IF 8,411

324 Aurora Larsen Græger (02) Nesøya IL 8,762

81 Sara Furnes (02) BUL 8,973

3 Henriette Jæger Aremark IF 9,024

254 Thea Sofie Kanestrøm (02) Lambertseter IF 9,075

162 Kristine Alne (02) Haugesund IL 9,376

J-13 60 m finale
  

526 Lakeri Ertzgaard Tjalve IK 8,271

6 Leah Marie H. Indrebø Ask Friidrett 8,372

255 Vilde Marstein Lambertseter IF 8,433

90 Andrea Rooth Bækkelagets SK 8,704

360 Unni Tveitå Otra IL 8,755

359 Emelia Tveitå Otra IL 8,856

81 Sara Furnes BUL 9,207

324 Aurora Larsen Græger Nesøya IL 9,448
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-13 600 m
 Heat: 1

79 Pia Bakk Solheim (02) BUL 1,55,491

584 Iris Almaz Eriksen (02) Tyrving IL 1,58,732

339 Julia Solheim Lintorp (02) Nordre Eidsvoll IL 2,00,413

116 Sarah Mikkelsen (02) Eidanger IL 2,06,554

261 Jennie Marie Hegelstad (02) Larvik Turn og IF DNF 

476 Celina Nielsen Hvidsten (02) Sturla IF DNF 

 Heat: 2
338 Hannah Solheim Lindtorp (02) Nordre Eidsvoll IL 1,48,431

162 Kristine Alne (02) Haugesund IL 1,49,822

81 Sara Furnes (02) BUL 1,55,883

330 Hannah Berntzen Engevik (02) Nittedal IL 2,03,064

526 Lakeri Ertzgaard (02) Tjalve IK DNS 

Plassering Totalt
338 Hannah Solheim Lindtorp Nordre Eidsvoll IL 1,48,431
162 Kristine Alne Haugesund IL 1,49,822
79 Pia Bakk Solheim BUL 1,55,493
81 Sara Furnes BUL 1,55,884

584 Iris Almaz Eriksen Tyrving IL 1,58,735
339 Julia Solheim Lintorp Nordre Eidsvoll IL 2,00,416
330 Hannah Berntzen Engevik Nittedal IL 2,03,067
116 Sarah Mikkelsen Eidanger IL 2,06,558
261 Jennie Marie Hegelstad Larvik Turn og IF DNF 
476 Celina Nielsen Hvidsten Sturla IF DNF 
526 Lakeri Ertzgaard Tjalve IK DNS 

J-14 60 m
 Heat: 1

2 Runa Lillegård (01) Alta IF 8,101

328 Julie Von Krogh (01) Nesøya IL 8,532

670 Frida Kaasi Hysing (01) Urædd Friidrett 8,553

539 anne Hjort Arntsen (01) Tvedestrand Turn Og IF 8,764

53 Hannah Matthews Celius (01) BUL 8,855

609 Mari Raadim (01) Tyrving IL 9,236

593 Julia Kjærstad (01) Tyrving IL 9,277

 Heat: 2
482 Ester Holt (01) Sturla IF 8,251

184 Karlijn Achterberg (01) Herkules 8,642

5 Karoline Jæger Aremark IF 8,663

654 Hedda Algarheim Tverås (01) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,974

487 Ingrid Pernille Rismark (01) Sturla IF 9,005
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-14 60 m
484 Helene Oulie (01) Sturla IF 9,016

309 Astrid Skiri Refsdal (01) Moss IL 9,017

 Heat: 3
93 Anniken Tufte (01) Bækkelagets SK 8,321

318 Turi Nygård Stavenes (01) Narvik IL 8,572

135 Andrea Thorsheim (01) Fil Aks-77 8,613

205 Malin Andresen Borkenhagen ( Høybråten og Stovner IL 8,934

220 Lea Leivestad Scharff (01) Koll IL 9,005

285 Anine Austad (01) Lørenskog FIL 9,446

704 Hanna Hegstad (01) Ås IL DNS 

 Heat: 4
538 Anastasia Lunde (01) Tvedestrand Turn Og IF 8,571

252 Sofie Ahsan Edvardsen (01) Lambertseter IF 8,692

610 Maria Aaberg (01) Tyrving IL 8,753

470 Amalie Ristin Aarhaug Koren ( Sturla IF 8,954

183 Hera Ørlygsdottir (01) Herkules 9,035

10 Julie Lunn (01) Asker SK 9,076

55 Helene S. Berge (01) BUL 9,127

J-14 60 m finale
  

2 Runa Lillegård Alta IF 7,991

482 Ester Holt Sturla IF 8,152

93 Anniken Tufte Bækkelagets SK 8,283

670 Frida Kaasi Hysing Urædd Friidrett 8,504

538 Anastasia Lunde Tvedestrand Turn Og IF 8,575

328 Julie Von Krogh Nesøya IL 8,626

318 Turi Nygård Stavenes Narvik IL 8,647

133 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 8,748

J-14 Høyde
  

135 Andrea Thorsheim (01) Fil Aks-77 1.501
1.35

o

1.40

o

1.45

xo

1.50

o

1.55

xxx
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-14 Høyde
540 Marthe Lundberg (01) Tvedestrand Turn Og IF 1.502

1.30

o

1.35

o

1.40

o

1.45

xxo

1.50

o

1.55

xxx

701 Helga Vaaler Furulund (01) Ørje IL 1.503
1.35

o

1.40

o

1.45

o

1.50

xxo

1.55

xxx

69 Maria Olsen Tollisen (01) BUL 1.503
1.35

o

1.40

o

1.45

o

1.50

xxo

1.55

xxx

314 Hedda Marie Kjølberg Hauge ( Moss IL 1.503
1.35

o

1.40

o

1.45

o

1.50

xxo

1.55

xxx

309 Astrid Skiri Refsdal (01) Moss IL 1.456
1.30

o

1.35

o

1.40

o

1.45

o

1.50

xxx

328 Julie Von Krogh (01) Nesøya IL 1.456
1.35

o

1.40

o

1.45

o

1.50

xxx

484 Helene Oulie (01) Sturla IF 1.408
1.25

o

1.30

o

1.35

xo

1.40

o

1.45

xxx

269 Tyra Albine Andersen (01) Larvik Turn og IF 1.409
1.25

o

1.30

o

1.35

o

1.40

xo

1.45

xxx

487 Ingrid Pernille Rismark (01) Sturla IF 1.3510
1.25

xo

1.30

xo

1.35

o

1.40

xxx

593 Julia Kjærstad (01) Tyrving IL 1.3011
1.25

o

1.30

xo

1.35

xxx

J-15 60 m
 Heat: 1

280 Elin Serine Vik Johannessen (0 Lyngdal IL 8,191

480 Emma de Haas (00) Sturla IF 8,352

122 Maria Lill Garvik (00) Fagernes IL 8,383

266 Maria Helene Kinn Olsen (00) Larvik Turn og IF 8,614

199 Anna Sofie Dietrichson (00) Høybråten og Stovner IL 8,785

602 Laila Egeh Ute (00) Tyrving IL 9,366

501 Nora Kjærnet Dullum (00) Sturla IF DNS 

 Heat: 2
414 Emilie Sandberg (00) Sandnes IL 8,111

282 Maja Medic (00) Lyngdal IL 8,302

653 Emilie Hov Andreassen (00) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,393

672 Guro Storkås (00) Urædd Friidrett 8,724
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-15 60 m
446 Katinka Schumann (00) Ski IL Friidrett 8,724

390 Malin Thoresen (00) Romerike Friidrett 8,816

543 Andrine Villa (00) Tyrving IL 8,907

 Heat: 3
405 Ingvild Holst (00) Sandefjord Turn & IF 8,441

483 Guro Roan Baklid (00) Sturla IF 8,522

223 Marie Fiedler Amlien (00) Koll IL 8,533

542 Andrea Kristiane Dammen (00) Tyrving IL 8,804

337 Vilja Onstad Bergersen Nittedal IL 9,275

525 Kaitesi Ertzgaard (00) Tjalve IK DNS 

J-15 60 m finale
  

414 Emilie Sandberg Sandnes IL 8,091

280 Elin Serine Vik Johannessen Lyngdal IL 8,272

282 Maja Medic Lyngdal IL 8,333

480 Emma de Haas Sturla IF 8,444

483 Guro Roan Baklid Sturla IF 8,455

122 Maria Lill Garvik Fagernes IL 8,456

653 Emilie Hov Andreassen Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,507

405 Ingvild Holst Sandefjord Turn & IF 8,588

J-15 Stav
  

314 Hedda Marie Kjølberg Hauge ( Moss IL 2.601
2.00

o

2.10

o

2.20

o

2.30

o

2.40

xo

2.50

o

2.60

o

2.70

xxx

135 Andrea Thorsheim (01) Fil Aks-77 2.302
1.80

o

2.00

o

2.10

o

2.20

o

2.30

o

2.40

xxx

331 Henriette Christiansen (00) Nittedal IL 2.303
2.00

xo

2.10

o

2.20

xxo

2.30

o

2.40

xxx

576 Helena Tørmo Kastelein (00) Tyrving IL 2.304
1.80

o

2.00

o

2.10

o

2.20

o

2.30

xxo

2.40

xxx

673 Hanna Lie (00) Urædd Friidrett 2.205
2.00

o

2.10

o

2.20

xo

2.30

xxx
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-15 Stav
215 Inga Charlotte Bergh (00) Koll IL 2.106

1.80

o

2.00

o

2.10

o

2.20

xxx

220 Lea Leivestad Scharff (01) Koll IL 2.106
1.80

o

2.00

o

2.10

o

2.20

xxx

669 Frida Hegre Jacobsen (00) Urædd Friidrett 2.106
2.00

o

2.10

o

2.20

xxx

369 Vanessa Lindberg (04) Riihimäen Kisko, FIN 1.809
1.60

o

1.80

o

2.00

xxx

134 Linnea Thorsheim (03) Fil Aks-77 1.8010
1.60

o

1.80

xxo

2.00

xxx

J-15 Tresteg
  

336 Silje Brochmann  Pedersen Nittedal IL 10,421

x x 8,98 9.99 10,29 10,42

223 Marie Fiedler Amlien (00) Koll IL 10,102

9,91 10,10 9,68 9,11 x x

5 Karoline Jæger Aremark IF 9,893

x 9,89 9,73 x 9,55 9,54

484 Helene Oulie (01) Sturla IF 9,834

9,50 9,66 9,83 9,72 9,38 9,79

501 Nora Kjærnet Dullum (00) Sturla IF 9,685

9,54 9,14 9,46 9,51 - 9,68

704 Hanna Hegstad (01) Ås IL 9,636

9,63 9,47 x 9,49 9,14 9,10

542 Andrea Kristiane Dammen (00) Tyrving IL 9,307

9,30 8,72 8,86 8,61 x x

602 Laila Egeh Ute (00) Tyrving IL 8,368

8,36 8,13 7,83 8,28 8,11 7,99

576 Helena Tørmo Kastelein (00) Tyrving IL 8,359

x 8,35

J-16 60 m
 Heat: 1

147 malin Mønsås (99) Giv Akt IL 8,141

236 Emma Natalie Hagen Dhir (99) Kristiansands IF 8,242

273 Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud (9 Lillehammer IF 8,243

510 Alexandra Haver (99) Sørild FIK 8,544

553 Celine Marie Tangerås Bressa Tyrving IL 8,645
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-16 60 m
565 Fanny Åstrand (99) Tyrving IL 8,736

 Heat: 2
276 Therese Skyttermoen (99) Lillehammer IF 8,191

104 Karine Jacobsen (99) Bækkelagets SK 8,262

664 Vår Åsheim (99) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,343

429 Helene Eirin Stokke (99) Sem IF 8,524

622 Rebecka Grønli (99) Tyrving IL 8,675

621 Pernille Thane Lange (99) Tyrving IL 8,946

 Heat: 3
160 Fride Bru Waage (99) Haugesund IL 8,101

552 Celina Nilsen Lundevik (99) Tyrving IL 8,242

419 Tonje Nedberg (99) Sandvin IL 8,253

317 Thale Augensen (99) Narvik IL 8,444

595 Julie Monge Hallan (99) Tyrving IL 8,655

203 Gowsiga Sureskaran (99) Høybråten og Stovner IL 8,706

J-16 60 m finale
  

160 Fride Bru Waage Haugesund IL 8,021

104 Karine Jacobsen Bækkelagets SK 8,132

276 Therese Skyttermoen Lillehammer IF 8,163

147 malin Mønsås Giv Akt IL 8,164

552 Celina Nilsen Lundevik Tyrving IL 8,185

419 Tonje Nedberg Sandvin IL 8,226

236 Emma Natalie Hagen Dhir Kristiansands IF 8,257

273 Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud Lillehammer IF 8,288

J-16 Stav
  

149 Sanne Myrmel (99) Gneist IL 3.01
2.40

o

2.60

o

2.70

o

2.80

xo

2.90

xo

3.01

xo

3.11

xxx

J-16 Tresteg
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Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene

J-16 Tresteg
  

622 Rebecka Grønli (99) Tyrving IL 10,741

10,71 10,64 10,70 10,69 10,74 10,66

273 Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud (9 Lillehammer IF 9,842

9,84 x x x 9,31 9,83

J-17 Stav
  

214 Henriette Foss Koll IL 2.601
2.50

o

2.60

xxo

2.70

xxx

648 Maria Fjeld (98) Tønsberg FIK 2.302
2.00

o

2.10

o

2.20

xxo

2.30

o

2.40

xxx

661 Sofie Skancke Krauss (98) Ullensaker/Kisa IL x 
2.70

xxx

J-17 Tresteg Grop 2

  
421 Heidi Gustavsen (98) Sarpsborg IL 10,971

10,95 x 10,64 10,54 x 10,97

123 Naruemon Rattanarin (98) Fagernes IL 10,472

10,00 10,40 x 10,47 10,27 x

239 Mari Katrine Breilid (98) Kristiansands IF 10.163

x x 10,03 10.16 9,99 10,01

J-18/19 Stav
  

196 Sara Bålsrud (97) Hurdal IL 3.10
2,80

xo

3.00

o

3.10

o

3.20

xxx

307 Karoline Weea Johansen (97) Moelven IL 3,20
3.10

xo

3,20

xxo

3.40

xxx

J-18/19 Tresteg Grop 2

  
545 Anna Eikebrokk (97) Tyrving IL 11,261

11,26 x x 10.95 11,26 x

570 Guro Ølnes (97) Tyrving IL 10,762

x 10,65 10,46 x 10,76 10,19
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J-18/19 Tresteg Grop 2

594 Julie Marie Bressand (97) Tyrving IL 10,693

x 10,47 x 10,69 10,62 10,66

155 Martina Appel (96) Göta Karlstad, SWE 10,674

10,38 10,46 x 10,67 10,56 10,61

601 Kristine Tønnesen (97) Tyrving IL 10,585

10,12 10,34 10,09 10,46 10,58 10,50

313 Estelle Grønnberg Maillet (97) Moss IL 10,496

10,42 10,49 10,10 10,32 10,16 x

195 Eli Bekken (97) Hurdal IL 9,757

x x x x 9,19 9,75

531 Sofie Olsholt (96) Tjalve IK - 

- - - - - -

KS 60 m
 Heat: 1

536 Mari Gilde Brubak (90) Trondheim Friidrett 7,751

152 Alexandra Larsson (98) Göta Karlstad, SWE 7,872

575 Heidi Hessan Næss (89) Tyrving IL 7,953

693 Marit Aarvaag Storaker (88) Vidar SK 8,084

711 Karoline Eskeland BUL 8,135

111 Thale Kristine Fannemel Espeli Bækkelagets SK 8,166

532 Tina Helen Bergem (94) Tjalve IK 8,507

 Heat: 2
692 Karin Busch (92) Vidar SK 7,791

513 Ingvild Meinseth (99) Sørild FIK 7,802

683 Caroline Kuvaas (95) Vidar SK 7,933

157 Victoria Sandsjoe (98) Göta Karlstad, SWE 8,164

101 Ingvild Hjortmæs Larsen (92) Bækkelagets SK 8,265

460 Laura Grønbech (99) Slagelse Atletik Delta, DEN 8,486

357 Erla Oladottir (90) Oslostudentenes IK 8,537

KS 60 m finale
  

536 Mari Gilde Brubak Trondheim Friidrett 7,731

692 Karin Busch Vidar SK 7,792

513 Ingvild Meinseth Sørild FIK 7,813

575 Heidi Hessan Næss Tyrving IL 7,834

152 Alexandra Larsson Göta Karlstad, SWE 7,945
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KS 60 m finale
693 Marit Aarvaag Storaker Vidar SK 8,096

711 Karoline Eskeland BUL 8,197

726 Ezinne Okparaebo BUL 7,41 

KS Stav
  

700 Thea Nyberg (92) Örgryte IS, SWE 3.801
3.60

xo

3.80

o

3.90

xxx

665 Hanna Jansson (95) Ullevi FK, SWE 3.802
3,60

o

3.70

o

3.80

xo

4.00

xxx

194 Sara Cannmo (96) Hovslätts SK, SWE 3.803
3.60

xxo

3.80

xo

4.00

xxx

666 Sara Eriksson (91) Ullevi FK, SWE 3.704
3.60

o

3.70

xo

3.80

xxx

699 Johanna Greger (94) Örgryte IS, SWE 3.505
3.30

o

3.40

xo

3.50

xxo

3.60

xxx

469 Mira Gulbrandsen (98) Sparta København, DEN 3.306
3.30

o

3.50

xxx

460 Laura Grønbech (99) Slagelse Atletik Delta, DEN 3.306
3.00

o

3.10

o

3.20

o

3.30

o

3.40

xxx

KS Tresteg Grop 2

  
56 Ingvild Tvare BUL 11,571

11,42 11,57 x 11,23 x 11,25

523 Hedda Utsi Onstad (92) Tjalve IK 11,552

x 11,55 11,53 x 11,53 11,43

707 Mari Cecilie Hansen (95) Ås IL 10,803

10,39 10,55 10,64 10,28 10,80 10,37

603 Leah Røste Tyrving IL 10,594

10,57 x 10,19 10,48 10,59 10,32

MS 60 m
 Heat: 1

535 Kristoffer Buhagen (92) Trondheim Friidrett 6,871

274 Michael Rosenberg (90) Lillehammer IF 7,032
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MS 60 m
342 Samuel Gyedu (94) Norna-Salhus IL 7,053

156 Victor Pettersson (97) Göta Karlstad, SWE 7,214

77 Per Josè Clemente Skancke (9 BUL 7,295

356 Alexander Hagen Huse (91) Oslostudentenes IK 7,776

489 Jørgen Kornerud (94) Sturla IF 7,927

 Heat: 2
512 Even Meinseth (96) Sørild FIK 6,961

521 Alexander W. Winger Tjalve IK 6,992

132 Øystein Klareng (96) FIK Orion 7,123

415 Joachim Sandberg (95) Sandnes IL 7,204

75 Nivethan Panchalingam (93) BUL 7,305

88 Martin Schaal Mortensen (97) BUL-Tromsø 8,076

 Heat: 3
534 Eirik Thorshaug (87) Trondheim Friidrett 6,921

277 Tormod Hjortnæs Larsen (86) Lillehammer IF 7,002

186 Simen Sigurdsen (93) Herkules 7,123

151 Alexander Karlsson (88) Gular IL 7,214

54 Hans Christian Walker (95) BUL 7,305

49 Erik Langø (95) BUL 7,586

52 Ezekiel Major Gbaryre (90) BUL 7,617

 Heat: 4
668 Even Pettersen (93) Urædd Friidrett 6,941

129 Jonathan Quarcoo (96) FIK Orion 6,982

78 Peter Efe Rasmussen Osazuw BUL 7,023

72 Mickey Joe (91) BUL 7,164

358 Magnus Dehli Vigeland (78) Oslostudentenes IK 7,445

466 Massin Ait Bouziad (95) Sparta Atletik, DEN 7,496

MS 60 m finale
  

534 Eirik Thorshaug Trondheim Friidrett 6,821

535 Kristoffer Buhagen Trondheim Friidrett 6,821

512 Even Meinseth Sørild FIK 6,833

668 Even Pettersen Urædd Friidrett 6,894

521 Alexander W. Winger Tjalve IK 6,945

129 Jonathan Quarcoo FIK Orion 6,986
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MS 60 m finale
277 Tormod Hjortnæs Larsen Lillehammer IF 6,986

78 Peter Efe Rasmussen Osazuw BUL 7,048

MS Tresteg
  

466 Massin Ait Bouziad (95) Sparta Atletik, DEN 14,021

13,05 13,90 x x x 14,02

211 Emil Quick (95) Kalmar SK, SWE 12,162

x x x 12,16 x x
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